cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%l&&haﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

Fridays dzandl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 03.36 05.10 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.45 08.05 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.15 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.30 JLa.u...\)U 13 Rana g yie SO Ao
The Green Community, West 03.41 05.15 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.50 08.08 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.18 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.33 4=l J}A.\]l LUV WEEN JCAPYEWN |

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 03.42 05.16 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.51 08.09 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.19 10.54 11.19 11.44 1214 12.39 13.03 13.33 4 )l Jeaall & - o padll cleanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 03.42 05.16 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.51 08.10 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.20 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.40 13.03 13.33 dus )l Jsaal &gy - o)yl cilmonall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 03.43 05.17 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.52 08.10 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.20 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.15 1240 13.04 13.34 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket

The Green Community, AA 03.44 05.18 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.53 08.12 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.22 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.17 12.42 13.07 13.37 i»i&—;b@!g@«\]
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 03.46 05.20 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.25 11.00 11.25 11.50 12.20 12.45 13.11 13.41 Gaallall i A 30 = (23 By
International School .

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  03.48 05.22 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.12 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.27 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.16 13.46 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 03.50 05.24 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.59 08.19 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.29 11.04 11.29 11.54 12.24 12.49 13.17 13.47 N

Gulf News, DIP 03.54 05.28 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.18 07.38 08.04 08.24 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.34 11.09 11.34 11.59 1229 1254 13.21 13.51 dueliall Lo o dikisa _JAJ\)L.AI
Pace Food Stuff Trading 03.58 05.32 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.08 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.38 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.33 1258 13.25 13.55 “hb;il;),d\ajmwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 04.00 05.34 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.10 08.30 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.00 13.27 13.57 Il gl gane
Arabian Orchard Complex B 04.02 05.36 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.12 08.32 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.02 13.28 13.58 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 04.02 05.36 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.13 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.43 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.38 13.03 13.29 13.59 = ol Gl gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 04.03 05.37 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.14 08.34 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.44 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.04 13.30 14.00 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 04.05 05.39 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.15 08.36 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.46 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.05 13.31 14.01 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 04.07 05.41 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.18 08.38 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.48 11.23 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.07 13.33 14.03 3
Fastner World International 04.10 05.44 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.20 08.40 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.50 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.08 13.34 14.04 M‘.ﬂ\d}.ﬂ‘
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 04.12 05.46 06.36 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.22 08.42 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.52 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.10 13.36 14.06 u..\g.\luL:Lmlu»n,J}l
DIP, AMB Building 04.13 05.47 06.37 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.23 08.43 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.53 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.48 13.11 13.37 14.07 @eldlemm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 04.14 05.48 06.38 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.24 08.44 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.54 11.29 11.54 12.19 12.49 13.13 13.39 14.08 LSJL).\).A)LWM—‘@A&W&_SS}:
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 04.15 05.49 06.39 06.59 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.25 08.46 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.56 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.51 13.17 13.43 14.09 )L.JIMYJLMMMJ@;&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 04.17 05.51 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.28 08.48 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.58 11.33 11.58 12.23 12.53 13.24 13.50 14.12 @.\.JZEAJ)TJWW@ACW
DIP 2, 63rd Street 04.20 05.54 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.05 08.32 08.52 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 11.02 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.583 14.15 ¥l D Eee
DIP 2, 74th Street 04.22 05.56 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.07 08.34 08.54 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 11.04 11.39 12.04 12.29 1259 13.28 13.54 14.16 )L.. YJWAU@ACW
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 04.23 05.57 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.09 08.36 08.56 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.06 11.41 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.30 13.56 14.18 }%ﬁf JLM“:MJL}JACW
Fastner World International 04.27 06.01 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.38 08.58 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.08 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.04 13.33 13.59 14.21 Lpallel) 30550 Yiied
Arabian Orchard Complex A 04.30 06.04 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.13 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.10 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.07 13.36 14.02 14.24 Il B pana
Arabian Orchard Complex B 04.31 06.05 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.14 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.11 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.09 13.38 14.04 14.26 o Goal) s ma2e
Arabian Orchard Complex C 04.32 06.06 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.17 08.44 09.04 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.14 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.10 13.39 14.05 14.27 = ol (i gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 04.33 06.07 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.20 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.17 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.11 13.40 14.06 14.28 N -\[,vﬂ‘obmecﬁ%d
Dunes Village 04.34 06.08 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.50 09.10 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.20 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.12 13.41 14.07 14.29 i i3 dy 8
Pace Food Stuff Trading 04.35 06.09 06.59 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.24 08.50 09.11 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.21 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.13 13.42 14.08 14.30 a3z ol sall 3 ks
Gulf News, DIP 04.38 06.12 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.01 08.26 08.53 09.13 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.16 13.45 14.11 14.33 Lelaall Lo o At AL
Dubai Lagoon 2 04.44 06.18 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.05 08.29 08.56 09.16 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.26 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.22 13.51 14.16 14.38 F e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 04.45 06.19 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.07 08.31 08.58 09.18 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.28 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.23 13.52 14.17 14.39 S ‘}.th YN
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 04.47 06.21 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.09 08.34 09.00 09.21 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.31 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.25 13.54 14.19 14.41 um\uf Lpne - Gobae
International School

The Green Community, AA 04.49 06.23 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.11 08.35 09.02 09.22 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.32 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.27 13.56 14.20 14.42 \»)u;,\a—sb.a‘ajvglsagdl
Building

The Green Community, Terrace ~ 04.51 06.25 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.13 08.38 09.04 09.25 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.35 12.10 12.35 12.59 13.28 13.57 14.22 14.44 Zaxall el oy, o) padll Claeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 04.53 06.27 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.15 08.39 09.06 09.26 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.36 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.30 13.59 14.23 14.45 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 04.55 06.29 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.17 08.41 09.08 09.28 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.38 12.13 12.38 13.02 13.31 14.00 14.25 14.47 Jmmwgtm})&u ila dlss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%l&&haﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

Fridays dzandl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 1540 16.00 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.15 JLaf\L-“)U 5 mena g yie Ml Ao
The Green Community, West 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 4 all AN A5 - oyl Claeaall

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.19 4,2l Jsiall s - o pasll claanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.19 L)l Joaall &lss - oyl Claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 1524 1544 16.04 16.24 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.12 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.01 21.21 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.07 16.27 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.14 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.03 21.23 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.10 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.05 21.25 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 1412 14.32 1452 15.12 15.32 15,52 16.11 16.31 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.27 N

Gulf News, DIP 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.23 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.11 21.31 Lebiall e Jix 48k _Jaj\)Lo.l
Pace Food Stuff Trading 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.28 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.15 21.35 "iub;il;\,d\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.30 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.17 21.37 I s=ll Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 14.24 14.44 15.04 1524 1544 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.11 18.32 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.18 21.38 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.12 18.33 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.23 20.43 21.02 21.19 21.39 w&.ﬂ‘o@&w
Arabian Orchard Complex D 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.13 18.35 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.25 20.45 21.03 21.20 21.40 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.14 18.36 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.26 20.46 21.04 21.21 21.41 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.17 18.39 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.29 20.49 21.07 21.23 21.43 3
Fastner World International 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.20 18.42 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.32 20.52 21.09 21.25 21.45 mum}s\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 14.32 1452 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.23 18.44 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.34 20.54 21.10 21.27 21.47 u_..u;.\l._,L:Lmlu»n,J}l
DIP, AMB Building 14.33 14583 15.13 15.33 15.583 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.24 18.45 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.35 20.55 21.11 21.28 21.48 @eldlemm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 14.34 1454 15.14 15.34 1554 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.46 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.36 20.56 21.12 21.28 21.48 LSJLJJ)“)W)U@A&W&,Q
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 1555 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.42 18.01 18.26 18.48 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.38 20.58 21.13 21.30 21.50 )L.JIMYJM)U@A&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.26 17.46 18.04 18.29 18.51 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.41 21.00 21.15 21.32 21.52 @AJ‘Z{EA}‘TJL&LAWUA.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 14.41 15.01 1521 1541 16.01 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.29 17.49 18.08 18.33 18.55 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.45 21.03 21.18 21.35 21.55 JMW@AC&Q&
DIP 2, 74th Street 14.42 15.02 1522 1542 16.03 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.31 17.51 18.10 18.35 18.57 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.47 21.04 21.19 21.36 21.56 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.33 17.53 18.12 18.37 18.58 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.48 21.06 21.21 21.37 21.57 }%ﬁf JLM“:MJL}JACW
Fastner World International 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.08 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.37 17.57 18.16 18.41 19.02 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.52 21.09 21.24 21.41 22.01 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.12 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 18.19 18.44 19.05 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.55 21.12 21.27 21.44 22.04 ‘@)ﬂ‘ob..u:\cw
Arabian Orchard Complex B 1452 15.12 15.32 1552 16.13 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.42 18.02 18.20 18.45 19.07 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.57 21.13 21.28 21.45 22.05 w[,e)ﬂ‘olime@»%d
Arabian Orchard Complex C 14.53 15.13 15.33 1553 16.15 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.03 18.22 18.47 19.08 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.58 21.14 21.29 21.46 22.06 = ol (i gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 1454 15.14 15.34 1554 16.16 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.44 18.04 18.23 18.48 19.09 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.59 21.15 21.30 21.46 22.06 N _\[ﬁ)dlol:u,‘&w
Dunes Village 1455 15.15 15.35 1555 16.17 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.46 18.06 18.24 18.49 19.11 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 21.00 21.16 21.31 21.47 22.07 N 193 4y )3
Pace Food Stuff Trading 1456 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.18 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.47 18.07 18.25 18.50 19.12 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 21.01 21.17 21.32 21.48 22.08 u‘_\dl;),d)a)mwh
Gulf News, DIP 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.22 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.50 18.10 18.29 18.54 19.15 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.04 21.20 21.35 21.51 22.11 m:.l_\.a]lu_\.cdguk.m ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 15.04 15.24 1544 16.04 16.27 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.56 18.16 18.34 18.59 19.21 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.56 22.16 ‘c (52D 3
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  15.05 15.25 15.45 16.06 16.29 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.57 18.17 18.36 19.01 19.22 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.10 21.26 21.41 21.57 22.17 Sl l}.‘\&w u;_\a).-x
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.08 16.31 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.19 18.38 19.03 19.24 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.59 22.19 mJl_d\uj} A0 - u;_)a)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.09 16.32 16.56 17.16 17.36 18.01 18.21 18.39 19.04 19.26 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.13 21.29 21.44 22.00 22.20 \»)u;,\a—sb.a‘ajvglsagdl
Building

The Green Community, Terrace 15.10 15.30 1550 16.11 16.34 16.58 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.23 18.41 19.06 19.28 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.15 21.31 21.46 22.02 22.22 Ldxall 384N ), o padll cleeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 15.11 15.31 1551 16.13 16.36 16.59 17.19 17.39 18.04 18.24 18.43 19.08 19.29 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.16 21.32 21.47 22.03 22.23 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 15.13 15.33 1553 16.14 16.37 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.06 18.26 18.44 19.09 19.31 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.05 22.25 Jmmwgtm})&u ila dlss
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%h&haﬂ-)mmwa&@”haﬁb&n

Fridays dzandl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 21.35 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.10 23.35 00.00 00.30 01.11 JL::\:..\‘)U 5 mena g yie Ml Ao
The Green Community, West 21.38 21.58 22.18 22.43 23.13 23.38 00.03 00.33 01.14 L)) AN A3 - o) i) claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, East Gate 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.14 23.39 00.04 00.34 01.15 L8yl Jaaall 4l - o] paddl clasaall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.14 23.39 00.04 00.34 01.15 LUl P PER R U AP PW-EN FEAESEWN |
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.45 23.15 23.40 00.05 00.35 01.16 S e s ol s o piall laeaall
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 21.41 22.01 2221 22.46 23.16 23.41 00.06 00.36 01.17 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.48 23.18 23.43 00.08 00.38 01.19 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School .

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  21.45 22.05 22.25 22.50 23.20 23.45 00.10 00.40 01.21 Sl sl goe - v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.52 23.22 23.47 00.12 00.42 01.23 -

Gulf News, DIP 21.51 22,11 22.31 22.56 23.27 23.52 00.17 00.47 01.28 Lebiall e Jix 48k _Jaj\)\_gl
Pace Food Stuff Trading 2155 22.15 22.35 23.00 23.30 23.55 00.20 00.50 01.31 T alial ;\,A\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 21.57 22,17 22.37 23.02 23.32 23.57 00.22 00.52 01.33 \@)dl l.-.m&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 21.58 22.18 22.38 23.04 23.34 23.59 00.24 00.54 01.35 .T.@):Jlob..g&ga
Arabian Orchard Complex C 2159 22.19 22.39 23.05 23.35 00.00 00.25 00.55 01.36 = Goal) Gl g
Arabian Orchard Complex D 22,00 22.20 22.40 23.06 23.36 00.01 00.26 00.56 01.37 T Gl s e
Dunes Village 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.07 23.37 00.02 00.27 00.57 01.38 N }\}A 5\.3)5
Dunes Village 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.09 23.40 00.05 00.30 01.00 01.41 3
Fastner World International 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.11 23.42 00.07 00.32 01.02 01.43 mum}s\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.13 23.43 00.08 00.33 01.03 01.44 ol UL:L.AJOJA a}J)J
DIP, AMB Building 22,08 22.28 22.48 23.14 23.44 00.09 00.34 01.04 01.45 @el o e iS5 2z
DIP, Madina Supermarket 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.14 23.45 00.10 00.35 01.05 01.46 S e il 0 mana ¢ ise
Terminus EURW |
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.16 23.46 00.11 00.36 01.06 01.47 )L.JIMYJLM“)U @
DIP 2, Civil Defence 2212 22.32 22.52 23.18 23.48 00.13 00.38 01.08 01.49 @.\.J ZI\‘A:\”TJWW@_\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.20 23.51 00.16 00.41 01.11 01.52 ¥l D Eee
DIP 2, 74th Street 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.22 23.52 00.17 00.42 01.12 01.53 )L.- TJL@-\-\“JW@.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 22,17 22.37 22.57 23.23 23.53 00.18 00.43 01.13 01.54 &4)5} ¥ laina (3 B
Fastner World International 2221 22.41 23.00 23.26 23.56 00.21 00.46 01.16 01.57 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 22.24 22.44 23.03 23.29 23.59 00.24 00.49 01.19 02.00 1ol s gaxa
Arabian Orchard Complex B 22.25 22.45 23.04 23.30 00.00 00.25 00.50 01.20 02.01 < Gl Gl zeas
Arabian Orchard Complex C 22.26 22.46 23.05 23.30 00.01 00.26 00.51 01.21 02.02 = oal) Gl g
Arabian Orchard Complex D 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.31 00.02 00.27 00.52 01.22 02.03 - _\[ﬁfdlomcw
Dunes Village 22.27 22.47 23.06 23.32 00.02 00.27 00.52 01.22 02.03 N 193 4y )3
Pace Food Stuff Trading 22.28 22.48 23.07 23.33 00.03 00.28 00.53 01.23 02.04 13zl ;\,QJ\DJLA.JWL
Gulf News, DIP 22.31 22,51 23.10 23.35 00.06 00.31 00.56 01.26 02.07 msL\.a!\ulck)nuLua ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 22.36 22.56 23.14 23.40 00.10 00.35 01.00 01.30 02.11 ‘C e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 22.37 22.57 23.16 23.41 00.12 00.37 01.02 01.32 02.13 Saall o mara - e
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 22.39 22.59 23.17 23.43 00.13 00.38 01.03 01.33 02.14 mJLd\uf Alda - G b
International School

The Green Community, AA 22.40 23.00 23.18 23.44 00.14 00.39 01.04 01.34 02.15 "‘@,\a'sb.éij‘d.\l&a%&“
Building

The Green Community, Terrace ~ 22.42 23.02 23.20 23.45 00.16 00.41 01.06 01.36 02.17 EUERVEL gt KAUREUY. PN JEAPVCWN |
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 22.43 23.03 23.21 23.47 00.17 00.42 01.07 01.37 02.18 )Lu‘.:w@; 2o CilSe

DIP Metro Bus Stop 22.45 23.04 23.22 23.48 00.18 00.43 01.08 01.38 02.19 e P e e O il dlaae



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

hursdays

DIP Metro Bus Stop
The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, East Gate

Entrance

The Green Community, Main
Gate Entrance

The Green Community,
Choithram Supermarket

The Green Community, AA
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras
International School

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence
Dubai Lagoon 1

Gulf News, DIP

Pace Food Stuff Trading
Arabian Orchard Complex A
Arabian Orchard Complex B
Arabian Orchard Complex C
Arabian Orchard Complex D
Dunes Village

Dunes Village

Fastner World International
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid

DIP 2, Civil Defence

DIP 2, 63rd Street

DIP 2, 74th Street

DIP 2, Yalayis Centre

Fastner World International
Arabian Orchard Complex A
Arabian Orchard Complex B
Arabian Orchard Complex C
Arabian Orchard Complex D
Dunes Village

Pace Food Stuff Trading

Gulf News, DIP

Dubai Lagoon 2

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras
International School

The Green Community, AA
Building

The Green Community, Terrace
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices
DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%l&&haﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

03.36
03.41

03.42
03.42
03.43
03.44
03.46

03.48
03.50
03.54
03.58
04.00
04.02
04.02
04.03
04.05
04.07
04.10
04.12
04.13
04.14

04.15
04.17
04.20
04.22
04.23
04.27
04.30
04.31
04.32
04.33
04.34
04.35
04.38
04.44
04.45
04.47

04.49
04.51

04.53
04.55

05.30
05.35

05.36
05.36
05.37
05.38
05.40

05.42
05.44
05.48
05.52
05.54
05.56
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.01
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.08

06.09
06.11
06.14
06.16
06.17
06.21
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.32
06.38
06.39
06.41

06.43
06.45

06.47
06.49

06.00
06.05

06.06
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.10

06.12
06.14
06.18
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.34
06.36
06.37
06.38

06.39
06.41
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.51
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.02
07.08
07.09
07.11

07.13
07.15

07.17
07.19

06.20
06.25

06.26
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.30

06.32
06.34
06.38
06.42
06.44
06.46
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.58

06.59
07.01
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.11
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.22
07.28
07.29
07.31

07.33
07.35

07.37
07.39

06.40
06.45

06.46
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50

06.52
06.54
06.58
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.11
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18

07.19
07.21
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.31
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.42
07.48
07.49
07.51

07.53
07.55

07.57
07.59

07.05
07.10

07.11
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15

07.17
07.19
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.43

07.44
07.46
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.56
07.59
08.00
08.03
08.06
08.09
08.09
08.12
08.15
08.17
08.19

08.21
08.23

08.25
08.27

07.25
07.30

07.31
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35

07.37
07.39
07.43
07.47
07.49
07.51
07.51
07.52
07.54
07.56
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03

08.04
08.07
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.23
08.26
08.29
08.29
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.39

08.41
08.43

08.45
08.47

07.50
07.55

07.56
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00

08.03
08.04
08.10
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.30

08.31
08.34
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.50
08.53
08.56
08.56
08.59
09.02
09.04
09.06

09.08
09.10

09.12
09.14

08.10
08.13

08.14
08.15
08.15
08.17
08.20

08.22
08.24
08.29
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.49

08.51
08.53
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.09
09.12
09.15
09.16
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.26

09.27
09.30

09.31
09.33

08.30
08.33

08.34
08.35
08.35
08.37
08.40

08.42
08.44
08.49
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.09

09.11
09.13
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.29
09.32
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.41
09.43
09.46

09.47
09.50

09.51
09.53

08.55
08.58

08.59
09.00
09.00
09.02
09.05

09.07
09.09
09.14
09.18
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.34

09.36
09.38
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.54
09.57
10.00
10.01
10.04
10.09
10.10
10.12

10.13
10.14

10.16
10.17

09.15
09.18

09.19
09.20
09.20
09.22
09.25

09.27
09.29
09.34
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.54

09.56
09.58
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.10
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.21
10.26
10.28
10.29

10.30
10.32

10.33
10.34

09.37
09.40

09.41
09.42
09.42
09.44
09.47

09.49
09.51
09.56
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.16

10.18
10.20
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.32
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.48
10.50
10.51

10.52
10.54

10.55
10.56

09.59
10.03

10.04
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08

10.11
10.12
10.18
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38

10.39
10.42
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.53
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.10
11.11
11.13

11.14
11.15

11.17
11.18

10.25
10.29

10.30
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34

10.37
10.38
10.44
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.04

11.05
11.08
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.19
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.36
11.37
11.39

11.40
11.41

11.43
11.44

10.55
10.59

11.00
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.04

11.07
11.08
11.14
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34

11.35
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.49
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58
12.01
12.06
12.07
12.09

12.10
12.11

12.13
12.14

11.25
11.29

11.30
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34

11.37
11.38
11.44
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
111:55
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.04

12.05
12.08
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.19
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.31
12.36
12.37
12.39

12.40
12.41

12.43
12.44

11.55
59

12.00
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.04

12.07
12.08
12.14
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34

12.35
12.38
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.54
12:65
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.01
13.06
13.07
13.09

13.10
13.11

13.13
13.14

12.20
12.24

12.25
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29

12.32
12.33
12.39
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.58
12.59

13.00
13.03
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.14
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.26
13.31
13.32
13.34

13.35
13.36

13.38
13.39

12.45
12.49

12.50
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.54

12.57
12.58
13.04
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24

13.25
13.28
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.39
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.51
13.56
13.57
13.59

14.00
14.01

14.03
14.04

13.10
13.14

13.15
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19

13.22
13.23
13.29
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49

13.50
13.53
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.16
14.21
14.22
14.24

14.25
14.26

14.28
14.29

]
13.35 JLeiiusdll oo mane 5 jie Ml dlaone
13.39 Fy el J}»n s~ o]yl sl
13,40 38 3l Jsaall &y - o) piid) Claasnal
13,40 Lecass 1 Jsasl &l - o) pil] cilaacnal
1341 =S jlajugen olists , sl Clasnal
13.43 T e - st claenall
13.44 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
13.47 Al Ol gane = 3 5)..2_.
13.48 i ¢ ! e,
1354 ducliall o Jo dibis _Jaj\ )L.Al
13.58 ~ 2l slpell 5l ol
14.00 T soml bl fane
14.02 o el Om Fore
14.03 o el iy mae
14.04 "5 Gl s ana
14.05 - ”; 45
14.08 455
14.10 Jaallal) u}s\
14.12 el elelial 33308
14.13 @eldlw)mm@_«‘&w
1414 SR LU oo e S0
EC]
1415 Sl sacsa VLS s gane
14.18 u_‘_uﬁ ZEAJ\ ¥ Jletiesdl) s gana
14.22 Jl.u.u)U P e
14.24 }E)LA TJL‘.u‘u)U (53 Eo2e
14.26 $Sm Y Jletneadll oo gana
14.29 sollal) 330 Fiaod
14.32 )l B pana
14.34 Py B EV AN
14.35 o2l ol = o]
14.36 T Gl s ana
14.37 - sy,
14.38 30380 Sleall 3,63 L
144 slal o Jon 28l L]
14.46 ,c 155
14.47 S s perna u;g S
1449 Mo Ni SN SR
14.50 T-T s - il clacadll
14.51 L83l GRAN Ly o) p2dll clasasl)
14.53 Sletieal) o5 pana alSs
1454 Jleinsdl) 3 gane 5 e 3l dlane



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%l&&haﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

hursdays el
DIP Metro Bus Stop 14.00 14.15 14.35 15.00 15.20 15.44 16.00 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.19 20.39 21.00 21.20 JLA:.\-\-—\)U 13 Rana g yie SO Ao
The Green Community, West 14.04 14.19 14.39 15.04 1524 1548 16.04 16.24 16.49 17.09 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.39 18.59 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.23 20.43 21.04 21.24 A_H)L\IJ}A_\JI‘:\_.I}.‘ o pasdl claaaall

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 14.05 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.05 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.05 21.25 3,2l Jsaall s, - o pssll claanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 14.05 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.05 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.05 21.25 L))l Jo3all &lss - o i) Claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 14.06 14.21 14.41 15.06 15.26 15.50 16.06 16.26 16.51 17.11 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.25 20.45 21.06 21.26 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 14.08 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.28 15.52 16.08 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.27 20.47 21.08 21.28 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 14.09 14.24 14.44 15.09 1529 1553 16.09 16.29 16.54 17.14 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.28 20.48 21.09 21.29 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  14.12 14.27 14.47 15.12 15.32 15.56 16.12 16.32 16.57 17.17 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.07 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.31 20.51 21.12 21.32 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 14.13 14.28 14.48 15.13 15.33 15.57 16.13 16.33 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.04 18.24 18.49 19.08 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.32 20.52 21.13 21.33 N

Gulf News, DIP 14.19 14.34 1454 15.19 15.39 16.03 16.19 16.39 17.04 17.24 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.54 19.14 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.38 20.58 21.19 21.39 Lebiall e Jix 48k -\JA.")L‘AI
Pace Food Stuff Trading 14.23 14.38 14.58 15.23 15.43 16.07 16.23 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.59 19.18 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.42 21.02 21.23 21.43 "iub;il;\,d\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 14.25 14.40 15.00 15.25 15.45 16.09 16.25 16.45 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.16 18.36 19.01 19.20 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.45 I s=ll Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 14.27 14.42 15.02 15.27 15.47 16.11 16.27 16.47 17.12 17.32 17.57 18.18 18.38 19.02 19.21 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.45 21.06 21.27 21.47 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 14.28 14.43 15.03 15.28 15.48 16.12 16.28 16.48 17.13 17.33 17.58 18.19 18.39 19.03 19.22 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.46 21.07 21.28 21.48 J‘G)‘d‘ob‘*‘*t“?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 14.29 14.44 15.04 1529 1549 16.13 16.29 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.20 18.40 19.04 19.23 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.47 21.08 21.29 21.49 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 14.30 14.45 15.05 15.30 15.50 16.14 16.30 16.50 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.05 19.24 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.48 21.09 21.30 21.50 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 14.33 14.48 15.08 15.33 15.583 16.17 16.33 16.53 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.08 19.27 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.51 21.11 21.32 21.52 3
Fastner World International 14.35 14.50 15.10 15.35 15.55 16.19 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.05 18.26 18.46 19.10 19.29 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.53 21.13 21.34 21.54 M‘.ﬂ\d}.ﬂ‘
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 14.37 1452 15.12 15.37 15.57 16.21 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.42 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.13 19.32 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.56 21.16 21.37 21.57 u..\g.\luL:Lmlu»n,J}l
DIP, AMB Building 14.38 14.583 15.13 15.38 15.58 16.22 16.38 16.58 17.23 17.43 18.09 18.30 18.50 19.14 19.33 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.57 21.17 21.38 21.58 @eldlemm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 14.39 1454 15.14 15.39 1559 16.23 16.39 16.59 17.24 17.44 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.15 19.34 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.58 21.18 21.39 21.59 LSJLJJ)“)W)U@A&W&,Q
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 14.40 1455 15.15 1540 16.00 16.24 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.11 18.32 18.52 19.17 19.36 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.59 21.19 21.40 22.00 )L.JIMYJM)U@A&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 14.43 1458 15.18 15.43 16.03 16.27 16.43 17.03 17.28 17.48 18.14 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.39 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.02 21.22 21.43 22.03 @AJ‘Z{EA}‘TJL&LAWUA.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 14.47 15.02 15.22 15.47 16.07 16.31 16.47 17.07 17.32 17.52 18.17 18.38 18.58 19.22 19.41 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.05 21.24 21.45 22.05 JMW@AC&Q&
DIP 2, 74th Street 14.49 15.04 1524 15.49 16.09 16.33 16.49 17.09 17.34 17.54 18.19 18.40 19.00 19.24 19.43 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.06 21.26 21.47 22.07 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 14.51 15.06 15.26 15.51 16.11 16.35 16.51 17.11 17.36 17.56 18.21 18.42 19.01 19.25 19.44 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.07 21.27 21.48 22.08 }%ﬁf JLM“:MJL}JACW
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The Green Community, 14.10 14.25 14.42 15.00 15.20 15.40 15.57 16.15 16.35 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.25 18.45 19.07 19.27 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket

The Green Community, AA 14.12 14.27 14.44 15.02 1522 15.42 1559 16.17 16.37 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.27 18.47 19.09 19.29 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 i»i&—;b@!g@«\]
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 14.13 14.28 14.45 15.083 15.23 1543 16.00 16.18 16.38 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.28 18.48 19.10 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence 14.16 14.31 14.48 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.03 16.21 16.41 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.31 18.51 19.13 19.33 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 14.18 14.33 14.50 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.05 16.23 16.43 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.33 18.53 19.15 19.35 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 -

Gulf News, DIP 14.23 14.38 14.55 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.10 16.28 16.48 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.38 18.58 19.20 19.40 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 Lebiall e Jix 48k -\JA.")L‘AI
Pace Food Stuff Trading 14.28 14.43 15.00 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.15 16.33 16.53 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.43 19.03 19.25 19.45 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 "iub;il;\,d\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 14.30 14.45 15.02 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.17 16.35 16.55 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.45 19.05 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 I s=ll L-.Aucw
Arabian Orchard Complex B 14.32 14.47 15.04 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.19 16.37 16.57 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.47 19.07 19.29 19.49 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.07 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 14.33 14.48 15.05 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.20 16.38 16.58 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.48 19.08 19.30 19.50 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.08 = ol Gl gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 14.34 14.49 15.06 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.21 16.39 16.59 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.49 19.09 19.31 19.51 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 14.35 1450 15.07 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.22 16.40 17.00 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.50 19.10 19.32 19.52 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.10 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 14.37 1452 15.09 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.24 16.42 17.02 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.52 19.12 19.34 19.54 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.12 3
Fastner World International 14.40 1455 15.12 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.27 16.45 17.05 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 18.55 19.15 19.37 19.57 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.15 mum}s\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 14.42 1457 15.14 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.29 16.47 17.07 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 18.57 19.17 19.39 19.59 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.17 u..u}_“;_:l&\-ua]u-\)b}-\}]
DIP, AMB Building 14.43 14.58 15.15 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.30 16.48 17.08 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 18.58 19.18 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 @eldlw)mm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 14.44 1459 15.16 15.34 1554 16.14 16.31 16.49 17.09 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 18.59 19.19 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.19 LSJLJJ)“)W)U@A&W&,Q
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 14.45 15.00 15.17 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.32 16.50 17.10 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.00 19.20 19.42 20.02 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 )L.JIMYJM)U@A&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 14.47 15.02 15.19 15.37 1557 16.17 16.34 16.52 17.12 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.02 19.22 19.44 20.04 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.22 @AJ‘Z{EA}‘TJL&LAWUA.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 1450 15.05 15.22 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.37 16.55 17.15 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.05 19.25 19.47 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.25 Vol s mana
DIP 2, 74th Street 1452 15.07 15.24 1542 16.02 16.22 16.39 16.57 17.17 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.07 19.27 19.49 20.09 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.27 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 14.53 15.08 15.25 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.40 16.58 17.18 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.08 19.28 19.50 20.10 20.28 20.48 21.08 21.28 &J,Sf Vol o e
Fastner World International 14.57 15.12 1529 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.44 17.02 17.22 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.12 19.32 19.54 20.14 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.32 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 15.00 15.15 15.32 1550 16.10 16.30 16.47 17.05 17.25 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.15 19.35 19.57 20.17 20.35 20.55 21.15 21.35 Il B pana
Arabian Orchard Complex B 15.01 15.16 15.33 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.48 17.06 17.26 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.16 19.36 19.58 20.18 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.36 \g{;—j)&d‘obﬂ.\,\&&%d
Arabian Orchard Complex C 15.02 15.17 15.34 1552 16.12 16.32 16.49 17.07 17.27 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.17 19.37 19.59 20.19 20.37 20.57 21.17 21.37 W&)’J‘OMC*?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 15.03 15.18 15.35 1553 16.13 16.33 16.50 17.08 17.28 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.18 19.38 20.00 20.20 20.38 20.58 21.18 21.38 7o Gl (hw gaae
Dunes Village 15.04 15.19 15.36 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.51 17.09 17.29 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.19 19.39 20.01 20.21 20.39 20.59 21.19 21.39 N P9 dy,d
Pace Food Stuff Trading 15.05 15.20 15.37 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.52 17.10 17.30 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.20 19.40 20.02 20.22 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.40 Aalaall alsall 3,13 s
Gulf News, DIP 15.07 15.22 15.39 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.54 17.12 17.32 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.22 19.42 20.04 20.24 20.42 21.02 21.22 21.42 m:.l_\.a]lu_\.cdguk.m ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 15.10 15.25 1542 16.00 16.20 16.40 16.57 17.15 17.35 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.25 19.45 20.07 20.27 20.45 21.05 21.25 21.45 ‘c (52D 3
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence 15.12 15.27 15.44 16.02 16.22 16.42 16.59 17.17 17.37 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.27 19.47 20.09 20.29 20.47 21.07 21.27 21.47 Sl l}.‘\&w u;_\a).-x
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 15.14 1529 1546 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.01 17.19 17.39 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.29 19.49 20.11 20.31 20.49 21.09 21.29 21.49 mJl_d\uj} A0 - u;_)a)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 15.15 15.30 15.47 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.02 17.20 17.40 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.30 19.50 20.12 20.32 20.50 21.10 21.30 21.50 \»\u;‘,m—slj.a’iﬂc.‘lsaga.\l
Building

The Green Community, Terrace 15.17 15.32 15.49 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.04 17.22 17.42 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.32 19.52 20.14 20.34 20.52 21.12 21.32 21.52 Lzl 3840 4y, o padll cleeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 15.18 15.33 15.50 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.05 17.23 17.43 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.33 19.53 20.15 20.35 20.53 21.13 21.33 21.53 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 15.19 15.34 1551 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.06 17.24 17.44 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.34 19.54 20.16 20.36 20.54 21.14 21.34 21.54 JL‘.\.\...MJJ‘AEW})MU ila dlss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%h&haﬂ-)mmwa&@”haﬁb&n

SEWNGEWS] LN |
DIP Metro Bus Stop 21.00 21.20 21.45 22.10 22.35 23.00 23.30 00.11 JL::\:..\‘)U 5 mena g yie Ml Ao
The Green Community, West 21.03 21.23 21.48 22.13 22.38 23.03 23.33 00.14 L)) AN A3 - o) i) claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, East Gate 21.04 21.24 21.49 22.14 22.39 23.04 23.34 00.15 L8yl Jaaall 4l - o] paddl clasaall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 21.04 21.24 21.49 22.14 22.39 23.04 23.34 00.16 LUl P PER R U AP PW-EN FEAESEWN |
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 21.05 21.25 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.05 23.35 00.16 S e s ol s o piall laeaall
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 21.07 21.27 21.52 22.17 22.42 23.07 23.37 00.18 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 21.08 21.28 21.53 22.18 22.43 23.08 23.38 00.20 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School .

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  21.11 21.31 21.56 22.21 22.46 23.11 23.41 00.22 Saall s pea - L)).\E).a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 21.13 21.33 21.58 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.43 00.24 -

Gulf News, DIP 21.18 21.38 22.03 22.28 22.53 23.18 23.48 00.30 Lebiall e Jix 48k -\JA.“)LDJ
Pace Food Stuff Trading 21.23 21.43 22.08 22.33 22.58 23.23 23.53 00.34 pESESI ] ;\,d\ajlg_dwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 21.25 21.45 22.10 22.35 23.00 23.25 23.55 00.36 F o=l ol go2a
Arabian Orchard Complex B 21.27 21.47 2212 22.37 23.02 23.27 23.57 00.38 .T.@):Jlob..g&ga
Arabian Orchard Complex C 21.28 21.48 22.13 22.38 23.03 23.28 23.58 00.39 s oadl Gl gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 21.29 21.49 22.14 22.39 23.04 23.29 23.59 00.40 N A[ﬁ)dlol:-«q&w
Dunes Village 21.30 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.05 23.30 00.00 00.41 N }\}A 5\.3)5
Dunes Village 21.32 21.52 22.17 22.42 23.07 23.32 00.02 00.44 3
Fastner World International 21.35 21.55 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.35 00.05 00.46 mum}s\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 21.37 21.57 22.22 22.47 23.12 23.37 00.07 00.49 Lol alelial s a,J,l
DIP, AMB Building 21.38 21.58 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.38 00.08 00.50 @el A e letiad Y
DIP, Madina Supermarket 21.39 21.59 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.39 00.09 00.50 S e il 0 mana ¢ ise
Terminus EURW |
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 21.40 22.00 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.40 00.10 00.51 )L.JIMYJLMMMJ @
DIP 2, Civil Defence 21.42 22.02 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.42 00.12 00.53 ua_uﬂ ZIE“”TJL“““”W@‘\C"‘
DIP 2, 63rd Street 21.45 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.45 00.15 00.57 ¥l D Eee
DIP 2, 74th Street 21.47 22.07 22.32 22.57 23.22 23.47 00.17 00.58 }E)LA TJWW@_\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 21.48 22.08 22.33 22.58 23.23 23.48 00.18 01.00 3S50 Vet T Fana
Fastner World International 21.52 22.12 22.37 23.02 23.27 23.52 00.22 01.03 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 2155 22.15 22.40 23.05 23.30 23.55 00.25 01.06 loall B pone
Arabian Orchard Complex B 21.56 22.16 22.41 23.06 23.31 23.56 00.26 01.08 9:}4)&‘0[34.\,\&&2’4
Arabian Orchard Complex C 21.57 22.17 22.42 23.07 23.32 23.57 00.27 01.09 W&)’J‘ob“%&*‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 21.58 22.18 22.43 23.08 23.33 23.58 00.28 01.10 T Goall i meae
Dunes Village 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.09 23.34 23.59 00.29 01.11 N P9 dy,d
Pace Food Stuff Trading 22.00 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.35 00.00 00.30 01.11 Aalsal) ol sall 3,13 uly
Gulf News, DIP 22.02 22.22 22.47 23.12 23.37 00.02 00.32 01.14 m:.L\.aJlu_LcdguLm ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 22.05 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.40 00.05 00.35 01.17 ‘C e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  22.07 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.42 00.07 00.37 01.18 Saall o mara - e
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 22.09 22.29 22.54 23.19 23.44 00.09 00.39 01.20 mJLd\uf Alda - G b
International School

The Green Community, AA 22.10 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.45 00.10 00.40 01.22 "‘@,\a'sb.éij‘d.\l&a%&“
Building

The Green Community, Terrace ~ 22.12 22.32 22.57 23.22 23.47 00.12 00.42 01.23 EUERVEL gt KAUREUY. PN JEAPVCWN |
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 2213 22.33 22.58 23.23 23.48 00.13 00.43 01.25 Dletiadl 3 pane cilSe

DIP Metro Bus Stop 22.14 22.34 22.59 23.24 23.49 00.14 00.44 01.26 JL‘.\.\...MJ (P B0 g e il dlaae



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop
Hladnadu (5 oo g yie cidlila dhos - ledind o &ada gyie cdlila L

Monday to Wednesday s M1
DIP Metro Bus Stop 03.36 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.05 07.25 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.55 09.15 09.37 09.59 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 JLa.u..\)U 13 Rana g yie SO Ao
The Green Community, West 03.41 05.35 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.10 07.30 07.55 08.13 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.40 10.03 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 4, J}A_\ll LUV WEEN JCAPYEWN |

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 03.42 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.11 07.31 07.56 08.14 08.34 08.59 09.19 09.41 10.04 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.15 13.40 4, )l Jeaall & - o paill cleanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 03.42 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.11 07.31 07.56 08.15 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.42 10.04 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 1225 12.50 13.15 13.40 &Vl Jsial Lyls; - o)yl cilzonall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 03.43 05.37 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.12 07.32 07.57 08.15 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.42 10.05 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 1226 12.51 13.16 13.41 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 03.44 05.38 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.13 07.33 07.59 08.17 08.37 09.02 09.22 09.44 10.07 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 03.46 05.40 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.15 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.05 09.25 09.47 10.08 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 1229 1254 13.19 13.44 Gaallall i A 30 = (23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  03.48 05.42 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.17 07.37 08.03 08.22 08.42 09.07 09.27 09.49 10.11 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 03.50 05.44 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.19 07.39 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.09 09.29 09.51 10.12 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 -

Gulf News, DIP 03.54 05.48 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.23 07.43 08.10 08.29 08.49 09.14 09.34 09.56 10.18 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.29 13.54 Lebiall e Jix 48k _Jaj\)Lo.l
Pace Food Stuff Trading 03.58 05.52 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.27 07.47 08.14 08.33 08.53 09.18 09.38 10.00 10.22 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.33 13.58 "iub;il;\,d\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 04.00 05.54 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.29 07.49 08.16 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.40 10.02 10.24 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 I s=ll Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 04.02 05.56 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.31 07.51 08.18 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.42 10.04 10.26 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 04.02 05.56 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.31 07.51 08.19 08.38 08.58 09.23 09.43 10.05 10.27 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.48 13.13 13.38 14.03 = ol Gl gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 04.03 05.57 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.32 07.52 08.20 08.39 08.59 09.24 09.44 10.06 10.28 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 1249 13.14 13.39 14.04 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 04.05 05.59 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.34 07.54 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.46 10.08 10.29 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,50 13.15 13.40 14.05 i }};E\f)é
Dunes Village 04.07 06.01 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.36 07.56 08.24 08.43 09.03 09.28 09.48 10.10 10.32 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 3
Fastner World International 04.10 06.04 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.39 07.59 08.26 08.45 09.05 09.30 09.50 10.12 10.34 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 M‘.ﬂ\d}.ﬂ‘
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 04.12 06.06 06.36 06.56 07.16 07.41 08.01 08.28 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.52 10.14 10.36 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 u..u}_“;_:l&\-ua]u-\)b}-\}]
DIP, AMB Building 04.13 06.07 06.37 06.57 07.17 07.42 08.02 08.29 08.48 09.08 09.33 09.53 10.15 10.37 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13 @eldlw)mm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 04.14 06.08 06.38 06.58 07.18 07.43 08.03 08.30 08.49 09.09 09.34 09.54 10.16 10.38 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1259 13.24 13.49 14.14 LSJL).\).A)LWM—‘@A&W&_SS}:
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 04.15 06.09 06.39 06.59 07.19 07.44 08.04 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.36 09.56 10.18 10.39 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 )L.JIMYJLMMMJ@;&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 04.17 06.11 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.46 08.07 08.34 08.53 09.13 09.38 09.58 10.20 10.42 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 @.\.JZEAJ)TJWW@ACW
DIP 2, 63rd Street 04.20 06.14 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.49 08.11 08.38 08.57 09.17 09.42 10.02 10.24 10.46 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 JMW@AC&Q&
DIP 2, 74th Street 04.22 06.16 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.51 08.13 08.40 08.59 09.19 09.44 10.04 10.26 10.48 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.09 13.34 13.59 14.24 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 04.23 06.17 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.52 08.15 08.42 09.01 09.21 09.46 10.06 10.28 10.50 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.26 }%ﬁf JLM“:MJL}JACW
Fastner World International 04.27 06.21 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.56 08.17 08.44 09.03 09.23 09.48 10.10 10.32 10.53 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 04.30 06.24 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.59 08.19 08.46 09.05 09.25 09.50 10.13 10.35 10.56 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.32 ‘@)ﬂ‘ob..u:\cw
Arabian Orchard Complex B 04.31 06.25 06.55 07.15 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.51 10.14 10.36 10.58 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34 o Goal) s ma2e
Arabian Orchard Complex C 04.32 06.26 06.56 07.16 07.36 08.03 08.23 08.50 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.15 10.37 10.59 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.35 = ol (i gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 04.33 06.27 06.57 07.17 07.37 08.06 08.26 08.53 09.12 09.32 09.57 10.16 10.38 11.00 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.11 14.36 7o Gl (hw gaae
Dunes Village 04.34 06.28 06.58 07.18 07.38 08.09 08.29 08.56 09.15 09.35 10.00 10.17 10.39 11.01 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37 N i3 dy 8
Pace Food Stuff Trading 04.35 06.29 06.59 07.19 07.39 08.09 08.29 08.56 09.16 09.36 10.01 10.18 10.40 11.02 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13 14.38 a3z ol sall 3 ks
Gulf News, DIP 04.38 06.32 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.12 08.32 08.59 09.18 09.38 10.04 10.21 10.43 11.05 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.16 14.41 m:.l_\.a]lu_\.cdguk.m ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 04.44 06.38 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.15 08.35 09.02 09.21 09.41 10.09 10.26 10.48 11.10 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46 F e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 04.45 06.39 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.17 08.37 09.04 09.23 09.43 10.10 10.28 10.50 11.11 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47 S ‘}.th YN
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 04.47 06.41 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.19 08.39 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.12 10.29 10.51 11.13 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.34 13.59 14.24 14.49 mJL-J\uf Lpne - Gobae
International School

The Green Community, AA 04.49 06.43 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.21 08.41 09.08 09.27 09.47 10.13 10.30 10.52 11.14 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 \»\u;‘,m—slj.a’iﬂc.‘lsaga.\l
Building

The Green Community, Terrace ~ 04.51 06.45 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.23 08.43 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.14 10.32 10.54 11.15 11.41 12,11 12.41 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 Zaxall el oy, o) pasdl Glaeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 04.53 06.47 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.25 08.45 09.12 09.31 09.51 10.16 10.33 10.55 11.17 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.03 14.28 14.53 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 04.55 06.49 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.27 08.47 09.14 09.33 09.53 10.17 10.34 10.56 11.18 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54 Jmmwgtm})&u ila dlss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop
Hladnadu (5 oo g yie cidlila dhos - ledind o &ada gyie cdlila L

Monday to Wednesday s M1
DIP Metro Bus Stop 14.00 14.15 14.35 15.00 15.20 15.44 16.00 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.19 20.39 21.00 21.20 JLa.u...‘)U 13 Rana g yie SO Ao
The Green Community, West 14.04 14.19 14.39 15.04 1524 1548 16.04 16.24 16.49 17.09 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.39 18.59 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.23 20.43 21.04 21.24 4, J}A_\“ LUV WEEN JCAPYEWN |

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 14.05 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.05 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.05 21.25 3,2l Jsaall s, - o pssll claanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 14.05 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.05 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.05 21.25 L))l Jo3all &lss - o i) Claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 14.06 14.21 14.41 15.06 15.26 15.50 16.06 16.26 16.51 17.11 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.25 20.45 21.06 21.26 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 14.08 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.28 15.52 16.08 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.27 20.47 21.08 21.28 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 14.09 14.24 14.44 15.09 1529 1553 16.09 16.29 16.54 17.14 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.28 20.48 21.09 21.29 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  14.12 14.27 14.47 15.12 15.32 15.56 16.12 16.32 16.57 17.17 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.07 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.31 20.51 21.12 21.32 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 14.13 14.28 14.48 15.13 15.33 15.57 16.13 16.33 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.04 18.24 18.49 19.08 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.32 20.52 21.13 21.33 N

Gulf News, DIP 14.19 14.34 1454 15.19 15.39 16.03 16.19 16.39 17.04 17.24 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.54 19.14 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.38 20.58 21.19 21.39 Lebiall e Jix 48k -\JA.")L‘AI
Pace Food Stuff Trading 14.23 14.38 14.58 15.23 15.43 16.07 16.23 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.59 19.18 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.42 21.02 21.23 21.43 "iub;il;\,d\ajlxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 14.25 14.40 15.00 15.25 15.45 16.09 16.25 16.45 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.16 18.36 19.01 19.20 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.45 I s=ll Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 14.27 14.42 15.02 15.27 15.47 16.11 16.27 16.47 17.12 17.32 17.57 18.18 18.38 19.02 19.21 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.45 21.06 21.27 21.47 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 14.28 14.43 15.03 15.28 15.48 16.12 16.28 16.48 17.13 17.33 17.58 18.19 18.39 19.03 19.22 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.46 21.07 21.28 21.48 J‘G)‘d‘ob‘*‘*t“?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 14.29 14.44 15.04 1529 1549 16.13 16.29 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.20 18.40 19.04 19.23 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.47 21.08 21.29 21.49 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 14.30 14.45 15.05 15.30 15.50 16.14 16.30 16.50 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.05 19.24 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.48 21.09 21.30 21.50 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 14.33 14.48 15.08 15.33 15.583 16.17 16.33 16.53 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.08 19.27 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.51 21.11 21.32 21.52 3
Fastner World International 14.35 14.50 15.10 15.35 15.55 16.19 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.05 18.26 18.46 19.10 19.29 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.53 21.13 21.34 21.54 M‘.ﬂ\d}.ﬂ‘
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 14.37 1452 15.12 15.37 15.57 16.21 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.42 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.13 19.32 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.56 21.16 21.37 21.57 u..\g.\luL:Lmlu»n,J}l
DIP, AMB Building 14.38 14.583 15.13 15.38 15.58 16.22 16.38 16.58 17.23 17.43 18.09 18.30 18.50 19.14 19.33 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.57 21.17 21.38 21.58 @eldlemm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 14.39 1454 15.14 15.39 1559 16.23 16.39 16.59 17.24 17.44 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.15 19.34 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.58 21.18 21.39 21.59 LSJLJJ)“)W)U@A&W&,Q
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 14.40 1455 15.15 1540 16.00 16.24 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.11 18.32 18.52 19.17 19.36 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.59 21.19 21.40 22.00 )L.JIMYJM)U@A&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 14.43 1458 15.18 15.43 16.03 16.27 16.43 17.03 17.28 17.48 18.14 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.39 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.02 21.22 21.43 22.03 @AJ‘Z{EA}‘TJL&LAWUA.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 14.47 15.02 15.22 15.47 16.07 16.31 16.47 17.07 17.32 17.52 18.17 18.38 18.58 19.22 19.41 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.05 21.24 21.45 22.05 JMW@AC&Q&
DIP 2, 74th Street 14.49 15.04 1524 15.49 16.09 16.33 16.49 17.09 17.34 17.54 18.19 18.40 19.00 19.24 19.43 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.06 21.26 21.47 22.07 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 14.51 15.06 15.26 15.51 16.11 16.35 16.51 17.11 17.36 17.56 18.21 18.42 19.01 19.25 19.44 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.07 21.27 21.48 22.08 }%ﬁf JLM“:MJL}JACW
Fastner World International 1454 15.09 15.29 1554 16.14 16.38 16.54 17.14 17.39 18.00 18.25 18.46 19.05 19.28 19.47 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.10 21.30 21.51 22.11 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 1457 15.12 15.32 1557 16.17 16.41 16.57 17.17 17.42 18.03 18.28 18.49 19.08 19.31 19.50 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.13 21.33 21.54 22.14 ‘@)ﬂ‘ob..u:\cw
Arabian Orchard Complex B 1459 15.14 15.34 1559 16.19 16.43 16.59 17.19 17.44 18.04 18.30 18.51 19.09 19.33 19.52 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.14 21.34 21.55 22.15 \g{;—j)&d‘obﬂ.\,\&&%d
Arabian Orchard Complex C 15.00 15.15 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.44 17.00 17.20 17.45 18.05 18.31 18.52 19.10 19.34 19.53 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.15 21.35 21.56 22.16 W@)’J‘OU‘*C“?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 15.01 15.16 15.36 16.01 16.21 16.45 17.01 17.21 17.46 18.07 18.32 18.53 19.12 19.35 19.54 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.17 21.36 21.57 22.17 N -\[,vﬂ‘obmecﬁ%d
Dunes Village 15.02 15.17 15.37 16.02 16.22 16.46 17.02 17.22 17.47 18.08 18.33 18.54 19.13 19.36 19.55 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.18 21.37 21.58 22.18 N 193 4y )3
Pace Food Stuff Trading 15.03 15.18 15.38 16.03 16.23 16.47 17.03 17.23 17.48 18.09 18.34 18.55 19.14 19.37 19.56 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.19 21.38 21.59 22.19 u‘_\dl;),d)a)mwh
Gulf News, DIP 15.06 15.21 1541 16.06 16.26 16.50 17.06 17.26 17.51 18.12 18.38 18.59 19.17 19.41 20.00 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.22 21.41 22.02 22.22 m:.l_\.a]lu_\.cdguk.m ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 15.11 1526 15.46 16.11 16.31 16.55 17.11 17.31 17.56 18.18 18.43 19.04 19.23 19.46 20.05 20.26 20.46 21.06 21.27 21.46 22.07 22.27 ‘c (52D 3
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  15.12 15.27 15.47 16.12 16.32 16.56 17.12 17.32 17.57 18.19 18.45 19.06 19.24 19.48 20.07 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.28 21.48 22.09 22.29 Sl l}.‘\&w u;_\a).-x
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 15.14 1529 1549 16.14 16.34 16.58 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.21 18.47 19.08 19.26 19.50 20.09 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.30 21.49 22.10 22.30 mJl.d\uj} A0 - uma)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 15.15 15.30 15.50 16.15 16.35 16.59 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.23 18.48 19.09 19.28 19.51 20.10 20.31 20.51 21.10 21.31 21.51 22.12 22.32 \»)u;,\a—sb.a‘ajvglsagdl
Building

The Green Community, Terrace 15.16 15.31 1551 16.16 16.36 17.00 17.16 17.36 18.02 18.25 18.50 19.11 19.30 19.53 20.12 20.33 20.53 21.12 21.33 21.53 22.14 22.34 Laxall 384N )5, padll cleeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 15.18 15.33 15.53 16.18 16.38 17.02 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.26 18.52 19.13 19.31 19.55 20.14 20.35 20.55 21.13 21.34 21.54 22.15 22.35 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 15.19 15.34 1554 16.19 16.39 17.03 17.19 17.39 18.05 18.28 18.53 19.14 19.33 19.56 20.15 20.36 20.56 21.15 21.36 21.55 22.16 22.36 Jmmwgtm})&u ila dlss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop
Hladnadu (5 oo g yie cidlila dhos - ledind o &ada gyie cdlila L

Monday to Wednesday s M1

DIP Metro Bus Stop 21.42 22.02 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.32 00.12 JL:::..“)U 5 mena g yie Ml Ao
The Green Community, West 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.36 00.16 L)) AN A3 - o) i) claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, East Gate 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.06 23.36 00.16 L8yl Jaaall 4l - o] paddl clasaall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.37 00.17 LUl P PER R U AP PW-EN FEAESEWN |
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.07 23.37 00.17 d)hﬁyﬁ‘k}&‘:w‘ﬁw]
Choithram Supermarket .

The Green Community, AA 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.09 23.39 00.19 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 21.51 22,11 22.31 22,51 23.11 23.41 00.21 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School .

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 21.54 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.13 23.43 00.23 Saall s pea - L)).\E).a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 21.55 22,15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.45 00.25 N

Gulf News, DIP 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.01 23.20 23.50 00.30 Lebiall e Jix 48k -\JA.“)LQJ
Pace Food Stuff Trading 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.24 23.54 00.34 pESESI ] ;\,d\ajla_dwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.26 23.56 00.36 F o=l ol go2a
Arabian Orchard Complex B 22.09 2229 22.49 23.09 23.28 23.58 00.38 .T.@):Jlob..g&ga
Arabian Orchard Complex C 2210 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.29 23.59 00.39 s oadl Gl gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.30 00.00 00.40 T Gl s e
Dunes Village 22,12 22.32 22.52 23.12 23.31 00.01 00.41 N }\}A 5\.3)5
Dunes Village 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.14 23.33 00.03 00.43 3
Fastner World International 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.36 00.06 00.46 mum}s\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 22,19 22.39 22.59 23.18 23.38 00.08 00.48 Lol clelial s a,j,l
DIP, AMB Building 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.19 23.39 00.09 00.49 @el A e letiad e
DIP, Madina Supermarket 22.21 22.41 23.01 23.20 23.40 00.10 00.50 oSyl ).\).AJLWM-\U_\A&W;SS;W
Terminus EURW |
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.22 23.41 00.11 00.51 )L.JIMYJLM“)U @
DIP 2, Civil Defence 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.24 23.44 00.14 00.54 u;.uﬁ ZI\‘A:\J‘TJL&.\“JW@.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.27 23.46 00.16 00.56 ¥l D Eee
DIP 2, 74th Street 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.28 23.48 00.18 00.58 )L.- TJL&.MNJUJ_\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.29 23.49 00.19 00.59 &ﬁf A Y
Fastner World International 22.33 22.53 23.13 23.32 23.52 00.22 01.02 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.35 23.55 00.25 01.05 loall B pone
Arabian Orchard Complex B 22.37 22.57 23.17 23.36 23.56 00.26 01.06 9:}4)&‘0[34.\,\&&2’4
Arabian Orchard Complex C 22.38 22.58 23.18 23.37 23.57 00.27 01.07 W[ﬁ)dlol:..ch
Arabian Orchard Complex D 22.39 22.59 23.19 23.38 23.58 00.28 01.08 T Goall i meae
Dunes Village 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.39 23.59 00.29 01.09 i e Ay 8
Pace Food Stuff Trading 2241 23.01 23.21 23.40 00.00 00.30 01.10 Aalsal) ol sall 3,13 uly
Gulf News, DIP 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.43 00.03 00.33 01.13 msL\.allu.\.ck)nuLm ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.48 00.08 00.38 01.18 ‘4‘. e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 22.51 23.11 23.30 23.50 00.09 00.39 01.19 Sl gl pane - Gua By
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 22.52 23.12 23.32 23.51 00.11 00.41 01.21 mJLd\uf A0 - O‘\Aa)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 22.54 23.14 23.33 23.53 00.12 00.42 01.22 "‘@,\a'sb.éij‘d.\l&a%&“
Building

The Green Community, Terrace ~ 22.56 23.16 23.35 23.55 00.14 00.44 01.24 Aaxal) RN ) padl cleeaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 22,57 23.17 23.36 23.56 00.15 00.45 01.25 Dletiadl 3 pane cilSe

DIP Metro Bus Stop 22.58 23.18 23.38 23.57 00.17 00.47 01.27 JL‘.\.\..&J (P B0 g e il dlaae



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa)ﬁl&&baﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

ISundays 2a Y
DIP Metro Bus Stop 06.44 07.41 08.00 08.30 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.40 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.45 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 JLa.u...\)U 13 Rana g yie SO Ao
The Green Community, West 06.47 07.44 08.03 08.33 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.43 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.48 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 4l J}A_\ll LUV WEEN JCAPYEWN |

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, East Gate 06.48 07.45 08.04 08.34 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.44 11.19 11.49 1219 12.54 1324 13.54 14.29 14.59 1529 15.49 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 45,2l Jsaoll s, - o pasdl claanall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 06.49 07.45 08.04 08.34 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.44 11.19 11.49 1220 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.30 15.00 15.30 15.50 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.04 Zius Ml Jsaall &l - o) paddl cleeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 06.49 07.46 08.05 08.35 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.45 11.20 11.50 12.21 12,56 13.26 13.56 14.31 15.01 15.31 15.51 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.05 .;.SJL,X}.AA):&}A‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket

The Green Community, AA 06.51 07.48 08.07 08.37 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.47 11.22 11.52 12.23 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.33 15.03 15.33 15.53 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.07 i»i&—;b@!g@«\]
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 06.53 07.49 08.08 08.38 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.48 11.23 11.53 1225 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.35 15.05 15.35 15.55 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.08 Gaallall i A 30 = (23 By
International School N

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence  06.55 07.52 08.11 08.41 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.51 11.26 11.56 12.27 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.37 15.07 15.37 15.57 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.11 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 06.57 07.53 08.12 08.42 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.52 11.27 11.57 12.29 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.39 15.09 15.39 1559 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.13 N \ o

Gulf News, DIP 07.01 07.57 08.16 08.46 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.56 11.31 12.02 12.34 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.04 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.18 Lebiall e Jix 48k _Jaj\)Lo.l
Pace Food Stuff Trading 07.04 08.01 08.20 08.50 09.25 09.55 10.25 11.00 11.35 12.06 12.38 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.08 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 "iub;il;\,d\a)lxdwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 07.06 08.03 08.22 08.52 09.27 09.57 10.27 11.02 11.37 12.08 12.40 13.15 13.45 14.15 1450 15.20 15.50 16.10 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 I s=ll Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 07.08 08.04 08.23 08.53 09.28 09.58 10.28 11.03 11.38 12.10 12.42 13.17 13.47 14.17 1452 1522 1552 16.12 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 Q@)dlobq&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 07.08 08.05 08.24 08.54 09.29 09.59 10.29 11.04 11.39 12.10 12.42 13.17 13.47 14.17 1452 1522 15.52 16.12 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.28 w[ﬁfdlubﬂg&w
Arabian Orchard Complex D 07.09 08.06 08.25 08.55 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.05 11.40 12.11 12.43 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.583 15.23 15.53 16.13 16.28 16.48 17.09 17.29 N A@)dlob«g&@
Dunes Village 07.10 08.07 08.26 08.56 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.06 11.41 12.12 12.44 13.19 13.49 14.19 1454 1524 1554 16.14 16.29 16.49 17.10 17.30 N }};2\.3)5
Dunes Village 07.12 08.09 08.28 08.58 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.08 11.43 12.14 12.46 13.21 13.51 14.21 1456 15.26 15.56 16.16 16.31 16.51 17.13 17.32 3
Fastner World International 07.15 08.11 08.30 09.00 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.10 11.45 12.17 12.49 13.24 13.54 14.24 1459 1529 15.59 16.19 16.34 16.54 17.15 17.35 mde\nLJ};J\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 07.17 08.14 08.33 09.03 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.13 11.48 12.19 12.51 13.26 13.56 14.26 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.21 16.36 16.56 17.18 17.37 u..\g.\luL:Lmlu»n,J}l
DIP, AMB Building 07.18 08.15 08.34 09.04 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.14 11.49 1220 12.52 13.27 13.57 14.27 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.22 16.37 16.57 17.19 17.38 @eldlem)uw_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 07.19 08.15 08.34 09.04 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.14 11.49 1221 1253 13.28 13.58 14.28 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.23 16.38 16.58 17.19 17.39 LSJL).\}.A)LWM—‘&A&W&_SS}:
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 07.20 08.16 08.35 09.05 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.15 11.50 12.22 12.54 13.29 13.59 14.29 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.24 16.39 16.59 17.20 17.40 M]MYJL&-\J‘A)’UL}JA&W
DIP 2, Civil Defence 07.21 08.18 08.37 09.07 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.17 11.52 12.23 12.55 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.25 16.40 17.00 17.22 17.42 @AJ‘Z{EA}‘TJWW@.\&W
DIP 2, 63rd Street 07.24 08.21 08.40 09.10 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.20 11.55 12.26 12.58 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.28 16.43 17.04 17.26 17.45 Vol s mana
DIP 2, 74th Street 07.26 08.22 08.41 09.11 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.21 11.56 12.28 13.00 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.30 16.45 17.05 17.27 17.47 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 07.27 08.24 08.43 09.13 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.23 11.58 12.29 13.01 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.31 16.46 17.07 17.29 17.48 }%ﬁf JM)U@ACW
Fastner World International 07.30 08.26 08.45 09.15 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.25 12.00 12.31 13.03 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.33 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.52 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 07.32 08.29 08.48 09.18 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.28 12.02 12.33 13.05 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.35 16.50 17.13 17.35 17.55 Il B pana
Arabian Orchard Complex B 07.33 08.30 08.49 09.19 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.29 12.03 12.34 13.06 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.36 16.51 17.15 17.37 17.56 w[,e)ﬂ‘olime@»%d
Arabian Orchard Complex C 07.34 08.31 08.50 09.20 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.30 12.05 12.36 13.08 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.38 16.53 17.16 17.38 17.57 = ol (i gaae
Arabian Orchard Complex D 07.35 08.32 08.51 09.21 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.31 12.06 12.37 13.09 13.44 14.14 14.44 1519 15.49 16.19 16.39 16.54 17.17 17.39 17.58 N -\[,vﬂ‘obmecﬁ%d
Dunes Village 07.36 08.33 08.52 09.22 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.32 12.07 12.38 13.10 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.40 16.55 17.18 17.40 17.59 N P9 dy,d
Pace Food Stuff Trading 07.37 08.33 08.52 09.22 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.32 12.08 12.39 13.11 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.41 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.00 Aalaall alsall 3,13 s
Gulf News, DIP 07.39 08.36 08.55 09.25 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.35 12.10 12.41 13.13 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.43 16.58 17.21 17.43 18.02 m:.L..a]lu_\.chuLm ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 07.42 08.39 08.58 09.28 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.38 12.13 12.44 13.16 13.51 14.21 1451 1526 1556 16.26 16.46 17.01 17.24 17.46 18.05 ; e
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence ~ 07.44 08.41 09.00 09.30 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.40 12.15 12.46 13.18 13.53 14.23 14.53 1528 15.58 16.28 16.48 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.07 S ‘}.th YN
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 07.47 08.43 09.02 09.32 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.42 12.18 12.49 13.21 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.31 16.01 16.31 16.51 17.05 17.28 17.50 18.09 mJl.d\uj} A0 - uma)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 07.48 08.45 09.04 09.34 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.44 12.19 12,50 13.22 13.57 14.27 1457 15.32 16.02 16.32 16.52 17.07 17.29 17.51 18.11 \»\u;,\a—sb.a‘ajvglsagdl
Building

The Green Community, Terrace 07.51 08.47 09.06 09.36 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.46 1222 1253 13.25 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.35 16.05 16.35 16.55 17.09 17.31 17.53 18.13 Laxall aad) i, o) ) clesaall
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 07.52 08.49 09.08 09.38 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.48 12.23 12.54 13.26 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.36 16.06 16.36 16.56 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.14 Dlatiaa ) o peze ilSe
DIP Metro Bus Stop 07.54 08.51 09.10 09.40 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.50 12.25 12.56 13.28 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.38 16.08 16.38 16.58 17.11 17.34 17.56 18.15 Jmmwgtm})&u ila dlss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Hladnadu waém”ﬁaa%l&&haﬂ-)hﬁﬁu‘)uwa&@”haﬁb&n

ISundays 2a Y
DIP Metro Bus Stop 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.35 00.11 JL:::..“)U 5 mena g yie Ml Ao
The Green Community, West 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.03 23.38 00.14 L)) AN A3 - o) i) claeaall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, East Gate 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.03 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.03 23.38 00.14 L8yl Jaaall 4l - o] paddl clasaall
Entrance

The Green Community, Main 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.03 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.03 23.38 00.14 LUl P PER R U AP PW-EN FEAESEWN |
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.39 00.15 .;SJLQX}.AA):&}&‘J).AM!@WI
Choithram Supermarket -

The Green Community, AA 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.40 00.16 =1 e = ol cleeaall
Building

Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.42 00.18 Lallal s A y0 = 23 By
International School .

Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.09 21.29 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.44 00.20 Sl l,.‘\&w v).\z)..a_.
Dubai Lagoon 1 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.583 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.52 21.10 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.45 00.21 N \ o

Gulf News, DIP 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.14 21.34 21.54 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.14 23.49 00.25 Lebiall e Jix 48k _Jaj\)Lo.l
Pace Food Stuff Trading 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.02 21.18 21.38 21.58 22.18 22.38 22.58 23.18 23.53 00.29 pESESI ] >\,d\@la.dwh
Arabian Orchard Complex A 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.04 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.55 00.31 \@)dl Lu..u&w
Arabian Orchard Complex B 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.22 23.57 00.33 .T,@)dlol:.._g&w
Arabian Orchard Complex C 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.03 23.23 23.58 00.34 J‘G)‘d‘ob‘*‘*t“?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.08 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.59 00.35 N A[ﬁ)dlol:-«q&w
Dunes Village 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 00.00 00.36 " }\}A 5\.3)5
Dunes Village 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.11 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.27 00.02 00.38 3
Fastner World International 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.13 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.08 23.28 00.03 00.39 mde\d};J\
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.15 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 00.05 00.41 ol alebial a,J}J
DIP, AMB Building 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.15 21.31 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 00.06 00.42 @eldlemm@_x&w
DIP, Madina Supermarket 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.16 21.31 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 00.06 00.42 aSHE f,“,mw@;&w;ss,q
Terminus Liaall
DIP 2, Al Salam Masjid 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.17 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.33 22.53 23.13 23.33 00.08 00.44 M]MYJLMW @
DIP 2, Civil Defence 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.19 21.35 21.55 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 00.10 00.46 UJ_\AH ;\iﬂf}mm@%&h
DIP 2, 63rd Street 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.06 21.23 21.38 21.58 22.18 22.38 22.58 23.18 23.38 00.13 00.49 ¥l D Eee
DIP 2, 74th Street 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.24 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 00.15 00.51 )L.- TJLMMJ&.\&W
DIP 2, Yalayis Centre 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.09 21.26 21.41 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.01 23.21 23.41 00.16 00.52 &4)5)& JLM“:MJL}JACW
Fastner World International 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.13 21.30 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.45 00.20 00.56 Laallall 4050 iud
Arabian Orchard Complex A 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.16 21.33 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.08 23.28 23.48 00.23 00.59 Il B pana
Arabian Orchard Complex B 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.17 21.34 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 00.25 01.01 o Goal) s ma2e
Arabian Orchard Complex C 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.19 21.36 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 23.51 00.26 01.02 W&)’J‘ob‘*é“?‘
Arabian Orchard Complex D 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.20 21.37 21.52 22.12 22.32 22.52 23.12 23.32 23.52 00.27 01.03 N -\[,vﬂ‘obmecﬁ%d
Dunes Village 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.21 21.38 21.54 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.14 23.34 23.54 00.29 01.05 N 193 4y )3
Pace Food Stuff Trading 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.22 21.39 21.54 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.14 23.34 23.54 00.29 01.05 Aglaall ;)}QJ)DJL;_JWL
Gulf News, DIP 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.24 21.41 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.17 23.37 23.57 00.32 01.08 m:.l_\.a]lu_\.cdguk.m ENIEEN
Dubai Lagoon 2 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.27 21.44 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 00.00 00.35 01.11 ‘c (52D 3
Dubai Lagoon, Ewan Residence 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.29 21.46 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.01 23.21 23.41 00.01 00.36 01.12 Sl l}.‘\&w u;_\a).-x
Dubai Lagoon, Nibras 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.31 21.48 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 00.04 00.39 01.15 mJl_d\uj} A0 - u;_)a)m
International School

The Green Community, AA 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.11 21.33 21.50 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.45 00.05 00.40 01.16 "‘@,\a'sb-éi”d.\w]
Building

The Green Community, Terrace 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.13 21.35 21.52 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.07 23.27 23.47 00.07 00.42 01.18 LAl BRAN up ) pasd] Claead)
Apartments

Dubai Investment Park Offices 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.36 21.53 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.08 23.28 23.48 00.08 00.43 01.19 ,Lw@uu); a2 ilSe

DIP Metro Bus Stop 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.15 21.37 21.54 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 00.10 00.45 01.21 e P e e O il dlaae



	Service "F50"
	DIP Metro Bus Stop - DIP Metro Bus Stop
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



